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ENTERGY CORP

ISIN: US29364G1031

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
117.60 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.43% (0.50)

US29364G1031
ETR

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

22,917 EUR
S&P 500

112.00 USD (300)
119.13 USD (100)
117.59 USD
118.39 USD
116.91 USD
117.10 USD
117.719519 USD
1,209,786
142,441,596.85
19,914

WKN: 29364G103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29364G1031&ID_NOTATION=262344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29364G1031&ID_NOTATION=262344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e989008b9db3cdeec0143dbfb7c36df630278ac607f188cd1fb845af0715928&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1e259ce9cb8dba6d3&time=1724065151&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67abd866f003f32c32d8020a457d42492c204a6ec006b8729a062a87c3190ef8&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=012443fd09d41dfed&time=1724065151&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8da7fae8fb252edbd704c8a45f9fcd7e1cf08c0f82c228d3443e8b694d195146&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c3cbaaddaa36eb3d8&time=1724065151&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a23d75d691e67068e6e07696275b031a8d262abe09e39128c089cfa8052315f9&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d67c75b7105270bca&time=1724065151&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a52290fa36525fd21125d7543c2d9cb6c3732aea91ad37401e7df1b2610efc5c&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=297ab293eddc22055&time=1724065151&tool=RSC

ENTERGY CORP

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
117.60 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.43% (0.50)

ISIN US29364G1031
Symbol ETR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,917 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 112.00 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 119.13 USD (100)
Open 117.59 USD
High 118.39 USD
Low 116.91 USD
Close (prev. day) 117.10 USD
VWAP 117.719519 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,209,786
Trading volume 142,441,596.85
Number of trades 19,914
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.42% +23.04% +6.64%
Perf (abs.) +17.45 +22.02 +7.32
Beta 0.13 0.38 0.47
Volatility 18.81 19.30 22.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENTERGY CORP

117.50 USD (1,496,650
113.26 USD (1,475,438
109.26 USD (1,626,123
102.87 USD (1,540,616
123.61 USD (2024/08/02
96.15 USD (2024/02/13
123.61 USD (2024/08/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
87.10 USD (2023/10/03)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 107.00 EUR 0.00 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:58 108.00 EUR 0.00 3
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 117.60 USD 142.44 19,914
16
London Stock 2022/08/ 17:02 119.64 USD 9.90 1
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 09:47 108.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=262344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24355197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3931476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262345

ENTERGY CORP

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 19:31 105.00 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 106.00 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5714983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13820

ENTERGY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

B
= Entergy

Contact Details
ENTERGY CORP.

639 Loyola Avenue - 70113-3125 New
Orleans

Telefon: +1-504-576-4000
Fax: +

E-mail:
entergycustomercontact@entergy.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Blanche
Lincoln

Brian Ellis

Gina Adams

John Black

John Burbank

Karen Puckett

Kirkland
Donald

M. Hyland
Philip
Frederickson
Stuart Levenick

Drew Marsh

David Ellis

Haley R.
Fisackerly

Kathryn M.
Collins

Kimberly
Fontan

Laura R.
Landreaux

Phillip R. May

Roderick K.
West

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:entergycustomercontact@entergy.com
mailto:entergycustomercontact@entergy.com
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